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SYNOPSIS OF FACTS:
b"clb Geological Survey, states appointcee
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She advised that the ap
through her official contact with him and not otherwise,
stated that he was a quiet, efficient, likeable
who aeppeared to be well liked in the office.
she knew nothing about the ap

.

EDWARD PAUL ABBEY

Clerk Typist - Appointee
Geological Survey

Department of Interior
Washington, D. C.

LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

ictober Zil liiZ

RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

p01ntee is known to her only

» polite employse,
She advised that -
would reflec
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FEDERAL BURéAU OF INVESTIGATION
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Washin D. C. ’
SYNOPSI FACTS M/’//_g
Appointee attended University of New Mexico,
Y. .. Waf /pAlbuquerque, New Mexico, February 5, 1948 to
A (AGENCY. Ve T e (g Jume L, 1951 majoring in philosophy and gradu-
‘” REQ. REC'D, g - > ating with honors, While at University of New
REP*T ORW. 7 — Z §é Mexice, as editor of literary publication,

'\ BY.LA ~»- . printed following quotation on cover of publi-
J cation. "Man will never be free until the

last king is stran
the last priest.”
described incident as one © ature co

student who was highly intellectual in nature.
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associated himself with peace organization
ointee described as bein

é‘? C‘D Some say incident was a prank., Appointee

APPROPRIATY
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( United States. Security Informants state
PR appointee was not member of the CP at Albug- . &
[ v uerque and was not considered by the Party w
/ for membership. f
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EDWARD PAUL ABBEY )

Clerk-Typist - Appointee —r . T
Geological Survey 0\“2%“\\:‘\\.
Department of the Interior Cui

Washington, D.C,.

IOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

" October 15, 1952
Albuquerque, New Mexico

III. RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

At Albuquerque, New Mexico

L"C ‘O m University of New Mexico,
e *  reflect that appointee entere e University of New Mexico February 5, 1948

as a transfer from the State Teachers College of Indiana, Pemnsylvania. He
enrolled in the School of letters, Arts and Sciences, majoring in philosophy
and engineering. Appointee graduated with honors June L, 1951 receiving a
degrea.

»

The records reflect appointee attended Indiana State Teachers
College 4% Indiana; Pennsylvania during 1947 and the first semester of
1947-L8. The records reflect he was born Jgnuary 29, 1927 and his place
of birth was not shown., His parent is P. RAABBEY of Home, Pennsylvania.-
The records reflect appointee attended the iana High School at Indiana,
Pernsylvania. The records also reflect that appointee is a veteran, having
_ i formerly been in the Army Infantry Service. He entered the service June 22,
T 1945 as an enlisted man,

The March 1L, 1951 issue of the "New Mexico Daily Lobo", a pub-
lication at the University of New Mexico, reflects a letter to the editor
which is as follows: ‘

"In this day of the cold war, which every day shows signs of
becoming warmer, the individual who finds himself opposed to war is apt
to feel very much out of step with his fellow citizens. As an isolated
individual he feels desperately inadequate either to check the tide or to
make significant contribution which might serve to remove the occasion of
warse He feels, nevertheless, the essential wrongness of war and is search
ing for an alternative, :

Sk i
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%0n the UNM .campus such & group—it includes both students and
faculty— has formed to discuss the implications and possibilities of
_ resistance to war. This group has no political or religious affiliations,
Although not desiring to create an organization, this group feels the need
of informal association., Persons interested in associating with us may get
in touch with one of the undersigned.®

) There were sixteen names signed to this letter among whom was
appointee.

O -
that ABBEY was unknown to him personally. He stated, however, that he was

‘ acquainted with the fact that he was a student at the University of New

L Mexico for two or three years prior to the past academic year. He stated
o the records of his office reflect that appointee resided in the dormitories
b T - located on Kirtland Air Force Base. He stated there was no information

G in the files of his office which reflects adversely on his loyalty to the
T United States. ,

madvised that he was acquainted with the fact that

appointee was the editor of a literary publication on the campus named

#The Thunderbird.® He informed that in the spring of 1951 this publication

came out with an obnoxious quotation on the front of it which had implica-~

tions against religion and government. He advised that he recalled the

incident and knew that there was an investigation made of it by the head

of the Student Affairs Committee on the campus. He stated that it was his

T impression that the outcome of this investigation seemed to indicate that

R appointee was a highly intellectual individual who was rather shy an

ot desired to get his name before the students and create a sensation.
stated that as he recalled the outcome it appeared that d 5

the part of appointee which raised quite a commotion. ﬁ

stated that he did not believe there was any motive beh

this thing and that he himself had not associated appointee with

any of the Communistic element on the campus at that time.

nadvised that the records of his office concerning
appointee while he was at the University of New Mexico and also concerning

his residende in the student house building on Kirtland Air Force Base, -

contai ipforaation reflecting adversely on his loyalty to the United
States advised that he had no information concerning the
formation of a Wor eace Group in which appointee was interested. He

stated several groups have mentioned formation of peace groups on the
campus but he does not associate appointee with any of them.

e University of New
advised/that there was

ot AL

U\\i.:ib"’

advised-that she recalls appointee as
Mexico durinz the period 1948 to 1951.
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tated that as a student appointee showed evidence of
ter. He mentioned that some publishing company was

being a po!en!ml wri

considering purchasing a manuscript written by appointee. This consider-

ation appointee and three others in the United States at the
time, also mentioned that appointee had secured a Fulbright
- scholarship an d spent the year 1951-52 in Scotland. .

: He stated that following his marriage at Albuquerque, New Mexico
it was evident that his individualism might cause a rupture 4n his marital
relations. Afppointee and his wife did not get alébng too well, he being one
who degired to follow his creative yri and she being one who desired a
home and association with others. mexphined that appointeets
wife accompanied him to Scotland butl re four or five months later
and secured a divorce in Albuquerque. He stated it was purely incompat-
ability on both their parts.

Concerning appointee'’s loyalg stated that he has no
information reflecting adversely on his Ioyalty to the United States. He
mentioned, however, that appointee was connected with an incident at the
University of New Mexico while appointee was editor of #The Thunderbirdl
He described ®The Thunderbird® as a literary publication of the students
at the University of New Mexico. He referred to the incident concerning
the alleged quotation of IOUISA MAE AICOTT on the front of the publication,
He stated that the only thingz he could figure out concerning this was that
appointee desired to get his name before ]

aled, Nowever, DD
-0V MOr'e Ol a rea on out of the incident than he expected and did not
seem to want to make any retraction. He stated that because of this he
always figured that this momentary publicity had somewhat of an effect on
appointee. -

advised that appointee connected himself with

a world peace movement on the campus at the University of New Mexico during
the spring of 1951. He stated it was very temporary and was started by a
representative of an organization known as the "Fellowship of Reconciliation."
This representative came from Los Angeles, California and associated himself .
with individuals on the faculty and students who consider themselves pacifists
and who are against war in any form. He described appointee as being one.

of those individuals who is against war although he served during the last
world war., He stated the organization was formed or was in its formative
stage during the end of the school year of 1951 and he did not believe that
it went further at that time. He beljeves appointee was interested in that -
organization because of his deep feeling against war in any form.
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In conciusionm‘%é’oe;d again that he did not consider .
any of the information which he had furnished as reflecting adversely on

- appointee's loyalty to the United States.  He stated he was such an indiv-

idualist $hat if he felt a particular way he would be the first individual
10 be on 2 soap box in the middle of town expressing his feelings in that

respect. He stated that while appointe
ciated in anyway with other students wh

a campus he was not asso-
] om thought were members
of the Communist Party. He stated appointee was gJust an individualist who

had his own way of doing things which happened not to be the way the average

person would do it.

abillty in the creative writing field.

be worthy of publication.

in regar
Thunderbird.®
particularly b
idualist might do in campus activities.

He stated appointee was a defini

He pointed out that he received a
Fulbright scholarship and went to Scotland during the year 1951-52. He
also pointed out that appointee had written a story which if finished would

s

concerning the campus literary publication “The
stated that he was not .concernéd over this incident
1t right into what a’

young promising literary indiv-

He stated that the novel appointee wrote was the story of one man
who tries to live several lives and consequently fails to achieve any genuine
kind of 1ife at all. He stated the theme as expressed by appointee is de-

ceptive and betmgyl and fraud with variations.

The end is an ironic and

melodramatic death for the hero in the wilderness maze symbolic of the futile,
confused, contradictory, barren waste he has made of his own life.

h P
stated that {ese are appointee's words as regards the
theme and the end of his novel. He described the main character of the
novel as extremely repulsive. He stated, however, that he did not feel that
the novel was any reflection of appointee's feelings in one manner or another,

advised that it has come to his attention that appointee

and his wife had separated since they went to Scotland in 1951. He informed

that he did not know of any reason for this.

_advised that he has no information that reflects adversely
on the loyalty of appointee to the United States. He stated that he is an

individualist which many people will not understand but he has no information

that would indicate disloyalty in any mamer. -

8
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mmvised that he was acquainted with appointee
, 85 a student during the time appointee was at the University of New Mexico,
He advisedthat he was not personally acquainted with appointee and knew him
.only as a student. He stated no information had come to his attention that

~would reflect adversely on his loyalty to the United States.

advised that he was acquainted:

the University of New Mexico

He informed that he knew of no information which would reflect
adversely on his loyalty to the United States.

advised that he was acquainted with appointee 3

was a student at the Univérsity of New Mexdco in 1950-5S1.

BT wap L LS U wwunn 1 F20

(AN Lo oM1IEY of Los Angeles, California came to the campus of the Univ-
ersity of New Mexico as a representative of an organlzatlon known as the
"?ellmrship of Reconclllatlon." He stated thi 3 - 2

appointee was d
pacifist. He stated the organization had a few :Lnformal meetings toward

the end of the school year and no active arganization was formed. He
stated that none of the individuals on the campus of the Univeraty of New
Mexico who were generally associated with Communism were associated with
this organization. He stated that &% léast he knew of no such individuals.

M mentioned the incident in comnection with the publica=~
tion o e Marc 1 issue of %he Thunderbird® at the University of New
Mexico. He described this incident as one of those things that a young
creative writer on a universidy campus might do at any school. He stated
that as far as he knew appointee had mo ulterior motive behind the incident
whatsoever. He informed that he had no information that *lrould reflect
adversely on his loyalty to the United States.




st - . VU S —
t) ¢ . )
!" A J.:f'.:a-:
¥ s
t

COnERTTIAL

A check of the records of failed
to reveal any information reflecting adver - on appointee's loyalty.

A check of the records of the Albuquerque Police Department
-_—— failed to reflect any record concerning appointee.
o
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o P70 O tnpley. Acoed ¢ >
| gorezs 7 ol s+ aratlatit Bocetved 5_1.3__(’2/ -
''SL1P(S) OF 7, “//30 -1,;-4. Form 79 prepared { )
‘, . T Fivtaburgh 7 Wty September 3, 2952
] " Director, ¥:i. : '
| 2 =2 oI ICTIAL
%, 1¥7; TATION COSTARDWARD PAUL ABBEY ' b/
TR Te pw,;envmlerk-migt - Appointoo ?//
o _TTL oIz Iuoad goological S\fu'g{ 1 W
- pTIEIISE epartment © erior V)
L ; ® Washington, D. C. 6=/ Zo 77; - A
rhoo - LOYALTY OF QOVERNMENT EMPLOYEBS

¢ a/a//: / f/")’ =X Sesg o ,,)/
= Attached is & photostatic copy of a loyalty form concerning the captioned
dusl., Conduct the following investigation:

LAY ( ) Full Field Investigation. (g Preliminary Inquiry. Buded __9_1,_;2
N
S%? ' -and-Washington—Fielffnduct a FI to:

. ( ) Determine whether captioned person is identical with the individual
mtftioned in Bufiles; if so, convert.

L . ,;‘?“9 ( ) Determine whether captioned person is menticalgdth the individual
< < « _méntioned in Bufiles. If identical, ascertain whether suffici yinfomtion is
&\Q available to warrant a FFI; if so, convert.
0

{ (} Determine whether sufficient mfomation exists t.o warrant a ?FI H ‘ ‘
Sif so, convert. A '

ﬁr} - Easch PI should be sufficiently complete to resolve the question of loyalty.

! ( If converted, sutel Bureau and auxiliary offices, specifying 30-day
; Buded, If FFI conducted, (g WFO ( ) New York (Q Ba.ltimore ( é
check appropriate records in their district.

I
Bufiles contain the following mromt!am

. Reference is made to a letter &g- Pittsburgh to the Bureau
o dated March 8, 1947, entitled "Ed Sedition," whish
indicates that one fd\rard Abbey, apparently identical with she ;L

£ _3% apglintn zo:tod a notice on a bulletin board at State Teachers
0. 3 R} sge, in iana, Ponnaylvan:la which notice was an ap nl 7
<+ “< parsons’of draft age to publicly rid themselves of the

ol ; 3 nrdl, %o 'mcipatc thm : trel peacetine pttn-

[ 2R

£E g‘gce: Washington Field c.) _:4 §§6

12

- 42} Albuquerque {Bhg. elels -

“42) 8t. louis *.\‘ KQ‘”’ Sp U S
{2) Baltimore e 07 i

zt‘a

'of\'h

" oo NTIAL
BEST COPY AVAILABLE iy
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Reference is also made to a letter from the )uro;n;fff'**

to New York, Albuquerque, Chicage, Indiana olis, 8
* few Haven and Washington Field dated June 1952, entitled
wInternational Conference in Defense of chiidrcn, Internal
gecurity - C," which indicates that the captioned conference, 4
which was Communist i{nitiated, was held in Viemna Austria, 4
in April, 1952, It is {ndicated that oune of the fnited States
rtedly attending the above conference was Edw

eitisens repo
paul Abbey, a student, who was born January 29, 1927, (14-2764-2)
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Office Mem..... um -

UgQ{TED ST...ed GOVERNMENT
Assistant Attorney Genergh®®.
.

'(“ %@I 09// DATE: January 19, 1953

(o
ttention: Mr. Archie D. Simpson
Records Administration Branch

;S N '
_susject:  EDWARD PAULVABB}:'yl ' ﬂ Q’/f%‘é
by Clerk - Typist - Appointee  por.cerrior ,j’, VL

Geological Survey Y
Department of Interior ox /( / 2- X /
o

TO - Charles B, Murray AR

FROM ¢  Director, FBI ,,{1;;? "\:.f. R

Washington, D, C,
LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES

Reference is made to this Bureau's memorandum dated 52
furnishing you copies of reports covering an investigation conduc conce '
the captioned individual under the provisions of Executive Order 9835, These
reports were furnished to you for your information and consideration as to whether
the evidence developed indicated a violation of any Federal law.

Enclosed herewith is a copy of this Bureau's letter of this date to.
the U. S, Civil Service Commission together with a copy of its enclosure 'g_aon-ﬁ
taining further information regarding the captioned matter. This is ?mg *

furnis to supplement the data previously furnished to you. \ = g
-
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f, BY SPECIAL MESSENGER
el Date:  January 19, 1953

\ To1 Mr, Samel D, Boykin "

Acting Director
, Bureau of Security and Consular Affairs
o Department of State
Washington, D, C,

PR

CATT INI{TMATION CORTATIES

From: John Edgar Hoover, Director FToRTy 7”?_"”“”““’

Federal Bur u of Investigation I L"’“,T;";"F?Z.m SUTUR
OIIEIVILE

Subjects EDWARD PAUL ABBEY S .
Clerk - Typist - Appointee - :m RO ,ﬁ':'f'?‘f'!m
Geological Survey R Tl o
Department of Interior crvp oo U’ i

ashington D. CQ :-‘ HI/.‘;"‘" 4’/9_{3______

LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES Lo -5/ o

In order that our joint responsibilities under the
President's Loyalty Order may be promptly executed, it is
requested that the above-mentioned investigation be axpedited.
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RECORDED-1 ] | 2 YA 3T 3Y SPECIAL MESSENGER

Date: Jamuary 19, 1953

g0t 33 Mr, James E. Estcher 9RSRY
; ' Chief, Investigations Pivision g —
! . U. Be ‘oivil %yrvico Commission £71 TXTIVATION CONTATLED
Washington, D. F-—T1X IS UTSLASTIFIED
EC7F T WITZAE SBOVR
Froms Jehn Bdgar Hoover, Director CIIEzInisa
: Tederal Bureau of lnvutuauon #90 g230
Subject: EDWARD PAUL ABBEY - v 2 ﬂ
g]‘x]-: - Typist - Appointee g‘;"f f’" ‘5
) cal Survey
D.pug-nt of xnterior PATE OF R - ?(
- Washington, D. C. u, 'L
LOYALTY OF GOVERIMENT BMPLOYEES .

Referance is made to Ny httc dated November lkh
on

1952, transsitting sopies of rtporu
conducted by this Bureau concerning the ¢& uonu muvidunl
under the provisions of Execu scutive Order 98§

Sranszitted herevith are four uﬁu “ctc

ot Doy, e ’%v‘:‘.;:')“ dated no‘:'-"m /‘ ‘i
. u& Austris, 2553 ”/J-%"

an investigation sonduc

IATE rcencTill |
D FIELD (“'FICES
£TD v S,,UT k




~ . < - ‘ C
DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT CHIEF OF STAFF, G-2, INTELLIGENCE

WASHINGTON 28,D.C.

6 January 1968 °

. MEMORANDUM FORy : TOR, FEDERAL BUREAU IMfIm 10N
ATTENTION: Mr. Fe 1livan
(o) Rece..‘e" 1
- SUBJECT: ABBEY, Edward Paul /#Zs
LOYALTY OF GOVEREMENT EMPLOYEES
C !
IS g

1. References: :; q
\ N

a. Letter from the Director, Pederal Buruu of Invntigstian,
dsted 19 September 1952, regarding ABBEY.

b. Memorsndum from the Assistant Chief of Staff, G-2, Depart-
ment of the Army, dated 350 June 1952, Subject: "International Conference
in Defense of Children -~ Internal Security - c.” :

2. Transmitted herewith are results of investigation conducted by
Headquarters, United States Forces in Austria.

$. Attention is invited to paragraph 3, inclosed copy of letter from
Headquarters, United Btates Forces in Austria.

4. Unless specificelly requested, no further action is contemplated
regarding referenced request.

FOR THE ASSISTANT CHIEF OF STAFF, G-2: 7» )

DECLASSIM J
ON.... /ég{? ' /mmm 4
2 Incl W. A. PERRYs

1. Cc ltr, USFA, 6 Dec 652 Colonel, GS.
2. A/R, 18 Fov 52 (6 oys) Chief, Security Division
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Ref C1/2031/52
SUBJECT: ABBEY, Bdward Paul

70: Assistant Chief of Staff, 02
Departaent of the Army
Washington 25, D. C,

Attns Chief, Security Division

1. References:

a. Aesistant Chief of Staff, 02 letter, G2-SPI,
zbject as above, dated 29 Sep 52, transmitting a letter
garding Subjoct fron the director, Pederal Puresu of In-
“atig.timo .

b. letter this headquarters, CI/829/52, dated
15 May 52, Subject: "Communist-Sponsored International Con=-
ference for the Froteciion of Childrem".

2. Pursuznt to request oontained in reference letter from
Aesistent Chicf o2 Staff, G2, attsched herete_sre seven (7)

- copies of Azent Report V-32962, dated 18 Nov 52, periaining

t> the results of av investigation of Subject conducted in
mm-“-. T

3. In view of the control exercised by both the Soviets
sd the Commist sponsors concarning the identities and
sctivities of the delagetes to the International Conference
for the Protection of Children, it was not possidble to verify
the previous report that Subject was s Imown thited States
delsgate to the Conference. BY
ngcuss‘"m b

ou wpi0.0.® co e

1 Imels | LUK D. BOTRVEL

" A/R V232962, @td 18 Nov 52  Colonel, 08
{Sewn ocopies) A/C of 3, G2

! _masae . [2L 4o 3-2T

P




N
R R A
{ - >, I
’sl-lé- o % :.&&&a&&‘s:.
PG * SRR

; 12
B mar"fgf =

*"3;@{3% s

B

v
&5
g
fro o
RN
i-;;x it

. .

pr&L .

P «
T A e

G M YRR T
g5 TV B
2

L
Trieni g
PR

]

1

AW R e

AENE LHIDY AN

®

e

fer v v

P




Jgent '- Ilote. Ho speci'ic tnfermation was cnl!ﬁl“ &
above data concerning SUBJACT was obtained.

It wvas only notod that thb 2 ﬂ
of mexbers of the Conferencs, on which SUBJECT's mame appears, wos
"frox warious scurces (4.

e. Bullotins pacced out at the Conference, C0G .
intercepts, peraonal observation Yy informants, stc.)




» O 2
; o

-
- .

- | | | N ETIAL | e
o PR YOAR[-RE el G

§ Date: Pebruary 19, 1953

Yo Br, Jwmes L, Betcher mquﬁgmac;cm N
: Crlef, Investigstions Division arp 77T OTFIC N
Ue 5. Civi]l Service Camaission A7717TD 7 ROUTING .
Weshincton 25, T, C. e1pis) oF_ CRaxg
: From: Joim BEiger Boover, Directer
o - Pedercl Nureen of Investigstion Cem|

Babject: EDu/RD PAUL APBEY crass. £ T
Clerk- S

Vet of e - ,' ¢‘-M— ; o o 2
Departnent of the Interior , brp
e Iy or oovreT polcYEss P M L <2
) b';::u. ;rgn' (Wy. m _ ¥
oN. Y rle W oen e

BY SPL. MSOR

e 94 FEB 24
| \ MARY 1955 __comn- o
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- WASHINGTON 1. B. & : )
e = DEPARTMENT OF S'I'ATE.2 . S T?E??”—‘“"

WASHINGTON ' ..

Date ,Zﬂ/f}

> 2

In reply refer to

SY:LMA ‘A % " JAN o € 1aR2
‘ (TIAL

W

i
My dear Mr. Hoover: g Y
i

y

Reference is made to your memorandum dated Sep-
tember 19, 1952 relative to Edward PaulZbbey, Clerk-
Typist - Appointee, Geological Survey, Department of
Interior, who is being investigated under the provisions
of the President's Loyalty Order.

There are enclosed six copies of a report dated
Jemary 13, 1953 with its attachment from the American
Pmbassy at London setting forth the results of an in-
vestigation conducted in England and Scotland.

This concludes the action requested of the Depart~
pent in your memorandum under reference.

tg\?;’_i/ "/ N TP L, Sj'néerely FHUTEs
FEC, BEC'D L.z e2. sy
REP'I FubiieZ & 7 : / q/’f’/ 2z '
BYL ST ~ eg’ z /B;;Q/M
_ Acting Direftor -
e Bureau of Security.and Co ar Affairs / . )
W o \‘"“‘/

w y Enclosure:

From Embassy, London

V' dsted Jamary 13, 195 AP - ‘ /A
/ 3 R Al

-’ : » - T
, The Honorable - X o
‘ J. Edgar Hoover,
: Director,
i Federal Bureau of Investigatiomn
; e - >
LAl gl e enag,

‘ /'r'lv‘fj\’\" / 17&. "?.Lr'"r’" . L"’Q CONF'MI'IAL
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4 Loplty - fmecutive Order 9235 | Bdeard Paad anEY
¥ omoe  Charles & Jotmoter Avard
E .. e e hocliral t‘»ewrisv Csiloer dondon,
e SR (Lorigze, e
i, Sditerg, Sectiand danacy 19, 1953 Outs 9, 2953-Mun, &, 3959
15 * The Anarlean Censulate, Edincreh, Sootiand, by Ok deted Novaier 34, 1952, advised
= 3 $hat subjest resistered inf;mllr 8t the Conw:1ate en Ootoier 10, 1951’:! :’z’w -7}
1T Meeldmee Sn Minturgh as 7 ¥arrender Mark (pessent. Attached s RRRiM A s M1
E1E . 3eport of the Consulste. s S < S
2 - ; : - Toewta
i oo Bmaxination of subloct's file with the Euited Etates Mdaosticnal in She
3 tinited Xingdam revoalsd Urut subject received saintenance allowree of $353 ol
wieh bugen Septecver 1551 and continues to Yar 15, 1952, Neston an‘h“d»-
., anh Sewretary, TEiC/E, vislted BEdinturgh 4n /otwruary 1952 ot whigh tae ahe o

B, Adday and Prefesscr iermick, suwmtnhmtmmnwﬁb
d.nrut:,mthmumtmmmmhcmnn-hnmth
- wea fnelined e ook a P at Yels Univer:ity on his petarmn tat be kel L2 sxpere
vision 8t Blintargh which gave him sufficient guidance bt 2ia free to fallew Ms
'mm,msuwwuwuwmmmmuumc
sndversity setivitdes fnel:cisg fencin g wec & serior and ooselentious worker although
?o:t’ mnﬁétﬁ“? o tlm&;““m mmmmb
s 1t 4t Surco? ot tie prefeeser war not
and inee MAtle of his work. “he wus disaprointed Wit she eould not apesk 14 acyene

T S ey
> O SO - ot ik 5
sl e Y
> SR i B SR

whe Mad srtual eentect with subfect. ' v R =N
. . -Thare 49 no peserd of the Pukiert &r She files of the Fost Seourity Offiee,
77 memcrentun Abe Mest fee:rit> Offfce was advised as followss Deowxber 1, ¥R,

_;nmumum,nmm,mey:,xez'f.otmxmhmnm.amet
FoTs 0tter dated Setecier 19, 1957 ad'iressed to bn, Sukin sequesting Lovestiznticr
$n Sestland (eonr of whis. Ade Foet Securtr Offlon Fecelved it R Depariamtty yo.

- Qoest for Laveetimation); Jamarr &, 1553, Paazport M&u&w\h%hdnm

-dnﬁmhﬁhwﬂmdh&nh}ma;ﬁr»ﬂmmwmt 951,

Ware: 20, 1952, Lssusd gro earc ot Amariesn lobasey, Landen for sravd

Viewa, te ®xire 4pr2) 22, 2952, _ Ay

AL )y RIHORR -2

ENCLOSURE
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con T TIAL November 4, 1952
- AMBHEASTY, LOVIY: -
, _u&&nui?:. ES18 BURG, ’ o )
B Mr, Balley's letter dated Octoder 20, 1952

CTy .  SEGRITYs Case of Edward Paul ABTFY

F. . Jire Abbey registered informally at this Consulate en Octobar v SRR

i1 U7 10, 1951 and gave his residoncr in Edinturs as 7 ¥arrendsr Park .. LA
P Crescent., MNis wife ecre to Ccotland with him tut weturned to the S
. United States in Decerder 1951, ) ST AN

]. . oo - N, Abbey was & Pulbripht student st Edinturgh University 4n the - - -~

Eiq 2. . fleld of moral philesophy., In adziition, he took oourses in

§ o phiysies and Englisn, ine lecturers in moral philosepty and .

A5 7., physies remasber hix being in their classes hut he waz not @ very o

g . " ".ective student and the; formed no particular impressions adout hin e wae .

?’* © 0 8% 81le We have net bee ahle to fin: the perso: who taught his B

i, . . @lass in Eaglish, The secrelary of the Arts Departaent of the e e

: = Updwersity has rade extensive inquiries tc find soms fasulty mexder L

EE. - - who knew Abtey or who was ir. any war acquainted with hia, tut appar= '

B6: - ently he was not well know: to anyone at the University,

: .

4

-3

B .7 Several American stude.ts lived in the vicinity eof Yarrender .
2 . . Park Cresoent when Abler was there, but none of thess had ever heard T
“07 of ndm, 8inge Fulbricit studests eoue hars for one yoar at a time,
. $he other RMlbtripht studerts who were with Adbey have also returned

. SAnE rson WLO saE very willing to te
. 8ald Abday was writing & book while he wa

.. sonsidaratle portion of his tice. He had seversl friends hare, all
/.- Anerioen, but he di¢ net see ther verv often and she did not know
.. Sheir naces, He was not ver: ecncerned abat soclsl relations e

= about his work at the University, it s Wth his own - o
1ine of studies and wit:. writing hie : elt that T
. Abbey's charecter ad integrity were wvery Rig: Shen be wished . .

to! he oould settle down to hard and steady work. &he found him

- P
g
{

4 . m enated, sclf-centered, and lialk strong prejuds
-Sonny asked w.at sort of prejudices tiemed s -
4coasion when Ad-er ationdes a fulledress er y and returned

- Senenbat disxayed with the formality ef the affair, Tnereafter, 8
/90emed 49 awoid socisl fu.ctions and wmas strongly eritical of tMs =
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mt of fermality in Scotland, llns. lbboy ¢isliked living here and

- for this reason she returned to the United States about Christras 1950,

.. Although he did net have muon money, Abbey made three trips to the -

‘Oontinent during hia etay 1n E:ﬁnburgh, tnmmng as chuply as
h . rd pd S ny,

..éi ; bout Lhe Vienna conlererce mantinrs
;b"b nrcmu, hxt was not asked about it by kr. Tartter,

l:r. Abbey did nct discuse politics very much, b
3ot seosive dbe impression that he has any ndical views
Bho u!d his outlook wus always very pro-irerican,
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EDWARD PAUL ABBEY
Clerk-Tyrist - Avpointee

De.zriment of the Interior
eshington, D. C.
LOYALTY OF GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEZS

February 2, 1553
A.buguercue, New Mexico

RESULTS OF INVESTIGATICH

811y of New Mz=xics
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observations and cOmmen153concerning the aprointee. These comments are
set forth below:

"I don't know anything about his Penn Stste education and I don't
really know whzt he studied or what activities he participated in but
I heard him telling =zbout this incldent of attempting to get people to
burn their draft cards. Thet was simzly an overt expression of his being
against peece-time conscription.” He is agazinst peace-time conscription,
I know. He is not cgzinst war-time conscription. He, of course, slong



e

©aces

P r L

R S

or

"with the greater mzjority of the rest of us, prefers not to bhave

any conscription whatsoever when we have no necessity for it. He
would defend his country and that action st Penn State through the
burning of the drefti cerds ----- I don't think it zctually materialized,
but I feel thzt wes rrobzvly one of his wild notions, &s he has had
in the rest, such &s thic publicetion 'The Thunderbird' where he says
‘men will never ve free until the last king is strangled with the
entreils of the lest rriest' and attributing that to LOUISA MAY
ALCOTT. I thinx this zriticle was written by VOLTAIRE. Thet gquotation
was texen from the eres around the French Revolution or rather the
Protestant Revciution, when Protestantism was being formed es a branch
of the Cetholic Church. Of course the French Revolution was tied in
with that as well as the Social Fevolution.

"He erplled for & scholarshiv while he wae in his Senior year
at Penn Universiz;. Thzt wes the Fulibright Schclarship which was
given to hir ca the recommendstion of I velieve Ir. C. B. WICKER. He
went 10 Scotlanz to study philosophy in Edimburgh. During the time
thzt he g=s there h2 mede extensive trevels over Furoce

I thin this is quite a long and involved rhilosophical
terr the e attechez to his beliefs znd idezs. A liveral Democret would

be z simgler wey to cut it, eznd yet we doc have these contradictions
coming beck. 4 comglete cross to whet he would rurycrt in one moment.

I thin® there is nc guestion es to his loyzltry to this country. I think
there is no guesiion of his being involved with sny subversive organi-

zations. HE never msde any effort ic contzct such en orgeanizatica es
far &s I know. I @znov of no mention, and I know I wouléd of such an
orgenizetion, if such existecd

"I know of nc crgzrizcotions thet hzve tried to conteaet him. Probeatbly
t

1
the closest to it, if this little movemen: ur here &t the University
wasn't Communist inszired, this Pecifistic meeting thzt took place
"during his last ye=r =% the University, I believe it is 1951, during

at time thzt coull hzve Dbeen a Communist inspired or Communist pro-

th

4 Xy
s

. - IUNEIAL

) Ky B bewadda o
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“think probebly = gool meny of us could be misled ©y an orgsnization.
like thet. T know in looking through lists of orgznizetions, there
prodatly have veer time:z that they have come around to your door
saying I em with the Americans for the freedom of the Czechs or the
Apericans for the freedcm of this, thait or the other and asked for

; contrivutions. Thzt wic procebly the closest heles ever come to being
: _associzted with =z Communist backed organization.

]

s

e

§ - "1 am makin:s these ovbservetions simply to prevent ABBEY from
being wrongfully maligned. I think that & good many of his statements
were simrly mzde in the hest of ergument and discussion. BHe is writing

‘ e book that is +c Te published by DODD an: MEAD &nd he is writing that

f in his spzre time. If the Security Commission goes ahead with the

! investigation it might possibly be that he would be dismissed from

: his job here eni I :now that is his only means of support. I think
“he probzbly werkec three deys & wee: at the Quelity of Water Department.
The boy would be rzther h=rd pressed to find another Job where he could
wors enough to put himself through this period of writing. He has
signed e contrcct with DODD and MEAD and right novw it is rather vital

. to him that he his some peece of mind in order to continue his writing

i _ of this novel. The n=me of the novel is JONATHAN TROY."

- b70 ?ﬂf‘or:ei thzt the avpointee, while st the University of New
’ Mexico, s wved severzli zrticlec to The Thunderbird , a literary publication,
b-zn which he 8t one time eiited. It is to be noted that reference was made tc
these articles in & rrevious report.

q aivisel he would be willing to testify before & loyalty
hearing board concernin: the informstion furnished &nd set forth above.
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Three coriss of "The Thunderbird” a literary vublication of the
University of New Mexico, are being forwerded to the Bureau as &n enclosure
with thiz rerort. These rub.ications contein articles submitted by the
appointee during hic sttendance at the University of New Mexico.

(/' —fumishei this office with a tape recording of the state-
b? ments anc ovbservations of EDWARD PAUL ABBEY end also volunterily added to

/,D this tere records his. comments and cpinions concerning ABEEY. This tape
b recording wes brought t: the Albuguerque Office, trezmscribed, and re-recorded
on a dictazphone belt which is being retained as a permanent part of this file.
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URITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Title: EDVARD PAUL ABRLY,

Cleri-Tyvist - Appcintee

Geologzicel Survey

Desrtment of the Interior, -
wi.shdnzton, D. C.

LIZAL0Y OF QOVIRNL D ZUFLOY .S

T s e R 0 1C

Date and Place: Pebrusry 2, 1553, at Albuguerque,

n M.

/2] -4 R/~ 27
Aot : PROPERTY OF FBI
N Thia confidential report and its
- ' contents are loaned to you by the
AND F17IDCITIITS \ FBI and are not to be distributed
ATVICIDIYRIEINE - Ny outside of agency to which loaned.
SLIP(S) CT. This is an FBI investigative report
pats (0 -3 -/ Qoo and makes no recommendation for
clearance or disapproval.
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ADORESS oMLY

. “CTVIL HRVIKE COMMISSION™
UNITED STATES CIviL SERVICE COMMISSION N YOUR REPLY REFER TO
WASHINGTON 25, D. C. _ FILELRB: LAM: mo

AKD DATE OF THIS LETTER

Wl ' _
DATE:  aprid 3, 1953

To:  Honorable J. Edgar Hoover ‘ L 'o'l
| j2)- Hoz =l

Director, Federal Bureau of Investigation
Washington 25, D. C. -S 2
- oo, 1)-1Y
FroM:  Hiram Bingham /
A Chairman, Loyalty Review Board ,77 -
& U. 8. Civil Service Commission : \5

Sussecr: ABEEY, EDWARD PAUL (DOB ~ 1-29-27)
CLERK TYPIST (APPOINTEE)
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERICR

ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO

In accordance with your request, there is shown below the disposition made of the case of the cap-
tioned individual, who was investigated by your Bureau under the provisions of Executive Order 9835:
This disposition refers to loyalty only and has no reference to actions on other questions of suit-

= ability or security which may enter into a case.

f;: = Employee or Appointee -

_— <,

= @) [X] Eligible on loyalty | - /o

d_’_f = [} Ineligible and dismissed on loyalty ' ’,.' '
—— :‘: Eﬁkesigne&t;»r otherwise separated from Federal service prior to decision on loyalty
- - |

- Ilicant¢ '2 RECOP\DED . 23 . y

e | ‘/-Q/..{(o&&/-g

[JuAligible o¥floyalty - — e,

ATl

o Rt AP

[J Freligible ind denied employment on loyalty b-; C f -

D Withdrew from consideration prior to decision on loyalty

REMARKS: | /9*0@47;‘%@ ﬂ“”" C/'
IO £, B gt

C,SC/7 /] 30/78 | : \

2 & LPR 9921955 -

O. $. COVERNREINT PRINTING OPFICE  16—O06880-1 ° MAY 1951
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION-
FOIPA DELETED PAGE INFORMATION SHEET

Page(s) withheld entirely at this location in the file. One or more of the following statements, where
indicated, explain this deletion. '

3 Deleted under exemption(s) with no segregable 4
material available for release to you,

{J  Information pertained only to a third party with no reference to you or the subject of your request.
3 Information pertained only to a third party. Your name is listed in the title only.

3  Docament(s) originating with the following government agency(ies)
» was/were forwarded to them for direct response to you.

Page(s) referred for consultation to the following government agency(ies);
as the information originated with them. You will
be advised of availability upon return of the material to the FBI.

_.Z_\{_ Page(s) withheld for the following reason(s):
QS pogep are (/up/’oaéf_g 092 a lepaf-/ c.d//'c//_’s

a/*éa:é‘/y /69:‘;@ ,,pfnce,:-sec/ dCF ‘}Jeu leé zr/V*.Z? Y-S .

X Foryouri;fonnation: _éz;)d/“aé Mﬁé?&/is' ‘”Q%,&MOESS&/ SS9 ag 7{
Cnebl epu A /ecece. Aase /e./é«% o e rmends o

16 Cos/

B The following number is to be used for referenc regardi;? these

A?/-</0-2‘2/~ /l//?} %&of oA ; gce7 éZ??/fS Am /4/4’&7067«

XXXXXXXXX
DELETED PAGE(S) gg
_ NO DUPLICATION FEE §
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Form No. 1

7 ) . \JJ.L))- v-sua-

) owledge. Informants cannot identify subject in cammmiat Paﬂ'.y;_ A ,
circles at Taos, N. M. E

- c - w )
DETAILS: CLASS. & f“""
RESCTT -
At Taos, New Mexico DATE OF Bu.aw-

wise which would give him any reason to quest.ton the lympathies or ].oya.lty '
of ABBEY to the United States.

y know practically nothing about ABBEY,
to his ahort tem.re of employment with them; that they do not know of

anything about ABBEY which would reflsct adversely upon loyalty o g

the United States. R

W REPORT MADE AT DATE WHEN 10D " MADE REFOKRT MADE BY ’1
- ALBUQUERQUE 10/23/53 98316715753 ie
b @, “ATL INTODMATION CONTATRED | SHARAcTER or cass
EDWARD PAUL ABBEY E-rTN 76 UTCLASSTFIED SECURITY MATTER - C
q . ~ EY{TRTUUIENE SHOWRN APPROPRIATE ACERCTES

' ADVISED PYRDUTING oS
svnops.s/gcaﬁ/n/ W > A SLIP(S) OF QQ%%Q )

/‘7 /ﬂf")/f g Rpars_jo <2/ E
Subject entered on duty llay 12,1953 3 with the U, S est
, and 24 on 19, 1953,
ad,v:Lse that subject is s loyal American, st of

RS AV

/</... 

A3

s

\
AFEROVED AND (V™Y

FORWARDED: | e ; . DO NOT wRITE IN TMRNT P

| coPIES OF THIS ARPONT

/S‘Buréau (1‘4'276’4: 121‘-’40221) RM 30T 27 1853

Woret 21~ Ho2=i- ~3_;/REQQRDED.H |

mmem ey FHED IN

el

3~-Albuquerque (100-1358)

e
A

oy
o l

COPY IN, FILE

: PROPERTY OF FBI-THIS C&IHDENHM REPORT AND ITS CONTENTS ARE LOANED TO YOU BY THE FBI AND ARE NOT TO BE DISTRIBUTED QUTSIDE OF
\ AGENCY TO WNICH I.OAIED ‘Clc)';

% u. 5. sovzmnuant painTing SPRICE  10-—40356-3
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other -

“Erom
11-58
5-58
9-§7

A

ws’ h

1-&8

AR

‘?‘r 71; , ’

T SECURITY 1»-ESTIGATION DATA
* FOR NONSENSITIVE POSITION
SEE INSTR‘ CTIONS ON OTHER $ibg)

3 b

vame L e o e hiom OATL OF T, v

Edward Paal ADﬁy[L IR ¢

nanged legc . v ctnerwise, olic.nt mcw- - - e w2 %y whoh ang she. -
dates used S OFLACE OF B i

o ___mw Ser. Mo, 3391&;:2,_.1@, Se %o, 195.20-19&7
H O AT AMIZH AFFC AN c-: snd presers OTH°TR YNAN RELIG Ot

”‘o BATE fmu g (1 Rochells Park New Ja-uy

ﬁDRESSES OF EMPLOYERS (Begin with prescrt ond @o boik 1o 10 Joruary 1. 1937 " Continue under wem 19 ¢ on
e 7 SISO

Emlozer Address

‘A
c?n@pﬁ ¥P3, Casa Grands National Momment Coolidge, Arizona
' U.S. Forest Serv., Gila Nat'l. Farest Siver City, New Mexico
s,sa " Stanford University Stanford, California
- g

17

False statement on this form
is punishable by low.

DATE

1) DATE OF APPOINTMENT , Y2 YITLE OF POSITION : ;
14 TR UF AFPOINTMENT Inciudes Indefinite ond tem- | 15 cin ﬁnvocs OR OTHER LEGAL AUTHomv FOR APPOINTMENT

"kncsmm

16 This is @ Nemsensitive
Position.

Dake sen

(AT FGR FBY o si -See afsc e ;L

Suly. Derog.

TTHER NAMES TSEC Mo den name sames oy . TR0 Tne \ages, torriec nome: m, ! 7

Beme o | _Indiana, Peems, -
L ()(//Aflj i “O & oma - iEIMALL
(O I MARRIED, C Wb SPOUSES FULL NAMT. LATE AND PiACL F LiRTH. AR GATE ATic PLACE O WeCF ACE
. Inchude wife's moder nome I wiitwe . vorced, qive sce e informaots un former spouse - -
Rita Deanin Abbey, born July 25, 1930, Punic Jersey
Married lombcr 10, 1952 at Mgu“ €0
CMEFES ¢ TATman Serv: c TR £y e e Ja!s'vou‘ e ¢ 1 ~L.\"' ML S S U B
1( S S LN ) (3N )(e . wricr

e mr

TMOW S L OUS OR POLITi ok SURTone T Lkt THAN R a ANGPROANITE T O Ok Tra t'/ - /
Boyscouts of Anarica a5 £
h9_:{‘5;Ac:s£f°,A;.r!: w2y 0F oFc 'Céiiif iBe*Q‘m ;.fﬁ"&o}en' oﬁé—éo*b&ck 1o ;‘;\Ev AV,A_“StCm;\;;m; E e 15 Je
l"'mm T Number and Street 2 % ila_rr_
1158 Present Casa Grande National Mooumsat Coolidge Arisona
8-58 11-58 802 Canyon Road Senta Fe New Mexice
558 8-58 Bsaverhead Ra:ger Statiem Gila Porest New Mexico
10-57 5=58 900 Valencia St. , Granada California .
=57 10-57 Arches National Monument Moab Utah
10-56 =57 520 B8 Hudson Street Hobelosn New Jorsey
h-56 10-56 Arches National Monument . Moab ‘ Vtah
95l h-56 Univerd ty of New Mexico Albugquarque New Maxico
h-Sh 9wl (1) . Provincetowm ‘Massachusetts

B s

Y

N’

. COMPETITIVE 33,‘;’,}'.,,""‘,,,,", of comostitive

{Signature and title of

16. NAME, AGENCY,
s OFFICER

SEZ REVEKSE SIDE , m‘.m
;,0 Begiennl Fersemnel Offioey
v nurm &nh!e,lul!adu

,zed ogency otfficial)

D MAILING ADDRESS OF PERSONNEL SECURITY

NS AR TN A % S oY e e
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J8. SPACE FOR CONTINUING Answex

il al

' OTHER QUESTIONS (Bhow Bem - <wwes:s ts wheh on

ua! '3n -"3,. |

i more spore 13 '\eedod we a !nng sheet ﬂy Write nonn on #0rh shect ond attech it + this form,

20. REPOKT OF INFORMATION azm,w (TBAISPACE RESERVED RUR PBI

wOlR
11 1858 ~
Fle or thiz Dusesy revicl inlormation cone by ™ -
o : ~-_AAD
this emplerce Hrln;ln; the Yee within tho - -
purview ¢f T, Critr 4 InveXy ation - -
-has been Cotiuziel anld the result theresf rererredg- -
to the Civi: Service Commission, 98' - -
S
BY COURIER SVC,
Al =z )
SO 2 I4R1 2
- N " ) ‘
\ E»] e C— -
;9\ i \ AN - PR
hv € =Y E
% | ') Jo— 'y UL LAY n b A iy ’
3 “ 2 - AT Of II\XES'[J-SATIDF -
o —— ONL g £2 e - -
o . - .
i .o ‘:n INSTRUCTION: {» SKIFARATION OF STANDARD FORM 85 - )
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e b~ ﬁ: b 5'3,';' TR e [ VY AL [ S Crewn Girre.ed b
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."¢2JREAU OF DEPARTMENTAL OPERATIONS
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

’l/ U“§ ED STATES CiVIL SERVICE COMMISSIO"E

TO: Director ' DATE: May 7, 1959
. Federal Bureau of lnvestxgatxon )
Washington 25, D. C. FILE: DIS0:JJ%:sdr
NAME DATE OF BIRTH
A33EY, Edward Paul . January 29, 1927

POSITION, ORGAN!ZATION. AND LOCATION
Seasonal Park Fanger, Nationszl Park Servzce,
Department of the Interior,
Casz Crande Nationzl Monument,

L_Arizona

The disposition made of this case in which your Bureau conducted investigation is indicated

below:
A. [ APPLICANT X EMPLOYEE
L oV .
{3 Eligible [ Eligible 0 5
] Ineligible (] Ineligible _ d ‘;\
\ o7
\
.. B E!NAL A(!lON \'3\\ r - \
“ ab .3
> g:-_ &) E’ Agency  Nonsensitive [ ByCsC X
- [Jc¥ avoralife determination
. . =
- v Q@en@eﬂor not appointed as a result of security determination under:
S -— e {.:3
1% F O &0.10450 [} CSC procedures
E D-,.gemoved:éor not appointed as a result of suitability determination,
ts . w
T « D%esigned before determination was completed:
_— [ After charges were preferred or after being advised that charges were to be preferred,

[ Other

o ) X0 Separated (other than by resignation) or dropped from consideration before determination was
. completed. Terminated about April 25, 1959,

C. AUTHORITY FOR INVESTIGATION

C E.0. 10450 ] P.L.920 /2/-(7’9L7—/' |

K3 E. O, 9835 [ E. O. 10422 or 1045Q..

_ P. L. 298 - NOT RECORDED
o FL | 14 MAY-B- 1859

[ Other

—

(.

o : | Y
66 MAY 13 1959
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SECUNITY INVFSTIOATION DATA Ak SR B e b

HIATHIARED o WM NS
[ BRTIRUE Dperw gy (V2T

Wl iyl et @ omm ,sabdn
x hayter 12, 0.1, M)

RLR1iY] .

O FOR NONY NSITIVE ROSIEION :
« e |N“IUC"°N..ON Oty st g

S 66 Ul

ST K. Wosl Nome) st Narma) Wddle Nanw) =T DAL O i RLGULST T T
1. Tl NAME
Initials and abridg. beey . Edward © . "Paul . C
!.'Z".';.'".&..'.',.'.'C,'u';' . S . F oA O piaid >

i no middle namae,
thow “INMN)'‘ it
nitials only, show

——— : B . . /
B. OTHLR NAMLES USED (Maiden name, names by former marringes, former names Y 2O
chmwind irunlly or otherwise, slismes, nicknomos, eic. Specify w‘-kh. and show AU(} 99’&& 0’9“'2;{

"(r:‘nd::ivau o; es weed),

’ ¢

e neme None ‘ . Indigna, Pa.
SOOXTALE D FEMALE

T S W RKRUTLS, WISSWIE, OX BIVBKUED, BIVE YUIL RANE AND BT ARG PIATL BT Binin O wwOUSE OR

[ SINGLE FORMER SPOUSE “AND DATE AND PLACE OF MARRIAGE. INCLUDE WIFE'S MAIDEN NAMY (Give same

MARRIED information regacding sl previous merriages).
g;mg) Rita Akkeyy Deanin Abbey, July 20, 1930, Passafc, N.J.
Married 11-22-52 in Albuquerque, N.M.
7. IDENTIFYING NUMBERS (Armed Services serial numbers, Socis! Security b SpOrY ber, slien regi P ber, ‘s centificate of

PR identification, etc. Specify which).

A 33971132, 198-20-19%7
g 8. ORGANIZATIONS WITH WHICH AFFILIATED {Past_and prmm; OTHER THAN RELIGIOUS OR POLITICAL ORGANIZATIONS OR THOSE WHICH SHOW
RELIGIOUS OR POLITICAL AFFILIATIONS (If “None,” a0 state).

. *
A v’

R B None

- ). 9. DATES AND PLACES OF RESIDENCE (Bein with presert and Qo back #0 Janvery 1, 1937, o your 16Th Dirthday, whichever B later. Coninoe urder
7 N item 19 on other side it necessary).

: From To Neomber and Street .C_"l State

June 65 present . : Moab ‘ Utah
April 65 June 65 7h0 N. 11th St, Las Vegas, Nevada
Oct 63 to April 65 528 Hudson St., Hoboken, NJ
April 63 to Oct 63 Sunset Crater N.M., Flagstaff, Ariz.
Jan 62 to April 63 528 Hudson St., Hoboken, N.J.

July 61 to Jan 62 122L Buena Vista Dr., Albuquerque, N.M.
Sept 59 to July 61  Taos, N.M.
May 59 to Sept 59 Albg., N.M. :
Nov 58 to May 59 Casa Grande N.M., Coolidge, Ariz.
|___Sept 57 to Nov 58 Half Moon Bay, Calif. .
10. DATES, NAMES AND ADDRESSES OF EMPLOYERS (Begin with presert and go back to Jenvery 1, 1937. Continve under item 19 on other side if

necessary).

From Jo Employer Address (Number, street, city, and state)
June 65 to present Banyonlands National Park Moab, Utah

April 65 to June 65 Nevada State Welfare Dept., Las Vepas, Nevada

= Jan 63 to Feb 65 HRudson Co. Welfare Board Jersey City, N.J.
: April 63 to Oct 63  Sunset Crater N.M., Flagstaff, Arizona
— | July 62 toApril 63 Hudson Co. Welfare Board, Jersey City, N.J.
Co- June 61 to<Jan 62 - New Mexico Welfare Dept., Albuquerque, N.M. - Vi
Nov 58 to M3y 59 - Casa Grande N.M., Coolidge, Arizona £
el April 56 to Oct 57 ' Arches N.M., Moab, Utah o

- June 15 to Feb 47 - U.S. Amy )
E. 3 —_(at _all other times self-employed as student or writer) By

s . "} CERTIFY that the . te, and the f my ) d belief,
B CERTlFlCAI_l?N Lﬂdmm’d:t“: shove sistements sre true, compipte, and correct /b;s'o)m nowledge and belie
== * Fahe stotomen on this form July 9, 19%; :
-0 Is punishable by 1w T DATE SIGN 3 Briginal and first corbon copy) I
o T JoNTE o APPOINTRRRT 12. - TITLE OF POSITION AND GHADE OR SALARY T
o — A . /
- " o0 35
x“i TYPE OF APPOIKTAMENT Inclodes Indefinite sed femn ON'& HGR-ARPQINTMENT
~ types compet A NN LE
EXCEPTED [ COMPETITIVE skt Lol ftive R :
R § i N 5 O oy o
A S+ 'C StP 161
. TS‘-QWQ and title of mnthorized agency official)
7. THIS SPACE FOR Fil USE o — 8. NAME AND MAILING ADDRESS OF AGENCY OFFICTAL™
EFORL P31 USE (3ee oo b 30) s RESULTS SHOULD BE SENT, OF AGENCY O-EF-—-
- Superint endendt
7 SEE REVERST sipe Canyonlanis Nations] P .
o Uraniom Ruilaing
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s o mant b v o e

W, LPACE TOR CONTINUING ANSWLES 10 U"" e

Fprii 56 to sept 57, Ar{}e N.M., Moab, Utah
:Bcptember’Sh to April. So, Univ. of New Hexico, Albq., N.M.
July 52 to Sept. 5L, Home, Pa.

Sept 51 t3AKRNT52, Univ, *of Edinburgh, Scotland U .
Feb, L7 to June 51, Univ. of New Mexico, Albuquerque, N.M.'
June LS to Feb L7, US Army, Alabama and Italy
Jan 37 h Jma hsg "b". Pa.

e, e

(JUL SIONS (Show Hoam numbors to which anawers apply. ?N” the carbun pX-I befure witing
L5

1
o . ; .
‘ P . vh' - "‘" A . -
. &R X )
- o=
el 8 R -, .
e e ¢ t ) )
s e '
. NS ‘
: L Ty To N .y
< ey . - :
. o v ~ .
553 i
"Mthw-deW WdhmenudlMuth'oOstum. -
2. REPORT OF INFORMATION DEVELOPED (THIS SPACE RESERVED FOR FBI USE) Detmy, 7 - -
: e ¢.~. .. SEFT7.1965
SRR Aot
TRV e ere e i - .
o . e T o
PRI EON 3 e S RN B NG e le
| A vyl Do - .

previeds e AT ',
Lat Bsor euhdloted ol Vi
1o the Oiyu Sorv;ee com..u.

n "'1’1,1:‘1‘513 12 rosult é0k ::3: of I‘BI‘ Y
LT ingestigative files., To chicck arrest

.- en TECENTS, ToquEst muet be suummted L
ﬂ'_u; I'M Ldend f)eﬂtion Dmswn. e

sl , |
) i- yre i rrnLhAL wmw OF 15 VESTIGATION - -
. Lt Lo R - AR . .
N ST T s T

1. This form must be submitted for each eppointee to & mmemhlvs position unless an exception has been ’pprvved by

Service Commission. See Federal Personnel Manus! Chapter 12 for details on use of this forr.

2. This form is to be prepared in triplicate by the employing sgency. Type all srawens. Fill in off herm oxce

s “No” or “None,” 30 state.

17 andzo

u. S Cn&'
g the amwer

5. Htems 1A, 2, 3, 4 and 10 can be obtamed from the application. The appointee cl\ould be atked fo fumish lnfotmahon for items 1B and"
5 thru 9. items 11 thry 15 may be obtained from the sgency copy of Standard Form 50 or other personnel records. In item 18 give
meme and full mailing address of the officisl in your department or agency to whom the npom or lmmﬂgmon should be sent.

"morespccehneededfofmynemomﬁmeunderml’ .
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3 7 Accordinn to informatfon receifved from enother
. & . . gevernmental inverticative agency $n 1952, Kdward Paul éﬁﬁf/
Tex " Abdey, born January 23, 1927, and a resident of Indfana, "'
: sttendec t*e Inter”d*i"ﬂal Conrerence in Lefense of
CAtldren helc in Vien:a, Austiria from April 12-17, 1952 j$)
(14-2764-2)
Infornation concernin;: the afore-aentfoned
L Internationcl Conference in eferce of Children fs
"I " available in tie files of vo.r department.
* (100-388137-42, etc.)
Ing:iriec mace at tie [niversity of X exico
" _developed that idrorc ia.l Abbey entered that Unfversity
on Februar, S, 1945 and gradigtecd with Aonorg therefrox
on June 4, 1551, Fe waocs reportedly in the U'mitted States
Army, Army lericl #3397413%Z. Person: contacted at the
- Ultvcrattg o “e. Lexteco Sfurnishec no subversive deroga-
r 9rwatio' concerning Abdey.
2158354
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Xo further information pertinent *+> pour tnqatry
G@Belrning Abiec;, is cvgiloble in the filec of this Burecu.
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o The foregoinc in‘ormation f& being furnished as

B Chc res.lt of .o.r rec.est for an FBI file eheck only and

. 88 m®t $0 be concir.ec o o clearance or noaclearanee of
$he tndividial involved. It is for your confidential in=~
- Jformation anc ic not to be disseminated outside of your
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